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[ Date Day |[Time | Programme Place
02.10.2021 | Saturday | 5.00 pm |Baptism Anakkarai
03.10.2021 | Sunday 9.00 am [Holy Mass & MCYM Day

Celebration Trivandrum
3.00 pm | MCYM Day Celebration |Bishop House
06.10.2021 | Wednesday| 10.00 am| Inaugural Meeting
(Benjamins Day) Mar Ephraem
07.10.2021 | Thursday | 10.00 am| Orientation Class MCC Mariagiri
2.00 am | Child Care Unit State
Holders Meeting MIDS
08.10.2021 | Wednesday| 10.00 am| Interview MCC, Mariagiri
10.10.2021 | Sunday 10.00 am| Mass Trichy
4.00pm | TNBC Poondi
11.10.2021 | Monday TNBC Poondi
12.10.2021 | Tuesday Jubilee Mass Ilayankanni
25.10.2021 |Monday | 6.00 pm [Holy Mass Mylode
26.10.2021 | Thursday |6.00 pm [Holy Mass Thirunelvelli
28.10.2021 | Saturday | 5.00 pm [Holy Mass Adichavilagam
30.10.2021 |Monday | 3.00 pm [ Symposium Kirathoor
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